
Dimensions of Wellness
Physical
Emotional
Spiritual
Environmental
Vocational
Social
Intellectual

Meeting Places
Front Lobby
Activity Room
Independant
County Store
Dining Room
Fitness Room
Resident Lounge
your room
Upstairs Foyer
patio

Activity Room & Front
Lobby

Rose-Mary 7/2

Candi 7/10

Glenda 7/17

Dale 7/20

Evelyn 7/24

$= Smart Bucks

Wellness Checks
Conducted by
Nursing Staff 1-7 $

FL
AR
I
CS
DR
FR
RL
YR
UF
P
TV

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
10:00a Sittercise with Pearl

$
1:30p Exploding with

Laughter Game
2:00p Bingo- iN2L
6:30p Darts

I
CS
AR

DR

DR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
9:00a Coffee Social &

Reminicse iN2L
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Noodle Ball $
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR

AR
CS
AR
RL

8:00a Walmart
8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Meditation iN2L $
10:00a Wii Bowling $
1:00p Peach Party

FL
I
CS
AR
RL
DR

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Activity Packets $
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR
CS
YR
RL

8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
10:00a
2:00p
6:30p

Walking Club 
Country Store
Sip & Chat
Sittercise w/Pearl $
 Movie & Popcorn 
Darts

I
CS
UF
AR

AR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Emmanuel

Lutheran Services
10:00a iN2L Conductorcise

$
1:00p Trivia Packet $
2:00p Crocheting ,Knitting,

Plastic Canvas
6:30p Dice Games

I
RL

AR

YR
AR

RL

8:00a Walking Club
9:30a Catholic Service
10:00a Puzzle Packet $
1:00p Therapeutic Coloring
2:30p Wii Bowling

I
AR
YR
AR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Craft (Painting)
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
2:00p Bingo- iN2L
6:30p Darts

I
CS
AR
AR
DR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
9:00a Coffee Social &

Reminicse iN2L
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Tie Dye Activity
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR

AR
CS
AR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Meditation iN2L $
10:00a Craft (Bee Painting)
10:00a Wii Bowling $
2:00p Nail Pals

I
CS
AR
AR
RL
AR

8:00a Bradley Strip Mall
(Ross, Old Navy &
Marshells)

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Bingo- iN2L
6:30p Play Cards

FL

I
AR
CS
DR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Sip & Chat
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
2:00p Movie & Hotdogs
6:30p Darts

I
CS
UF
AR
AR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Emmanuel

Lutheran Services
10:00a iN2L Conductorcise

$
1:00p Trivia Packet $
2:00p Crocheting ,Knitting,

Plastic Canvas
6:30p Dice Games

I
RL

AR

YR
AR

RL

8:00a Walking Club
9:30a Catholic Service
10:00a Puzzle Packet $
1:00p Sunday Afternoon

Movie
2:30p Wii Bowling

I
AR
YR
RL

RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
11:00a Baking Buddies

(Dirt Worms)
2:00p Bingo- iN2L
6:30p Darts

I
CS
AR
AR

DR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
9:00a Coffee Social &

Reminicse iN2L
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:00p Hula Hoop Targets $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Resident Council $
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR

AR
P
CS
AR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Meditation iN2L $
10:00a Wii Bowling $
1:00p Food Council With

Edena $
2:00p Disney Movie

I
CS
AR
RL
AR

AR

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
12:00p Community Bingo

Pontiac
1:30p Country Store
3:00p Pass The Pig
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR
FL

CS
AR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Sip & Chat
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
2:00p Movie (The Color

Purple) & snacks
6:30p Darts

I
CS
UF
AR
AR

FR

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Emmanuel

Lutheran Services
10:00a iN2L Conductorcise

$
1:00p Trivia Packet $
2:00p Crocheting ,Knitting,

Plastic Canvas
6:30p Dice Games

I
RL

AR

YR
AR

RL

8:00a Walking Club
9:30a Catholic Service
10:00a Movie (Robin

Williams)
10:00a Puzzle Packet $
1:00p Therapeutic Coloring
2:30p Wii Bowling

I
AR
TV

YR
AR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Baking Buddies (Blue

Monday)
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
2:00p Bingo- iN2L
6:30p Darts

I
CS
AR

AR
DR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
9:00a Coffee Social &

Reminicse iN2L
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Craft (With Sprinkles)
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR

AR
CS
AR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Meditation iN2L $
10:00a Wii Bowling $
1:00p Spa Day! National

Take Care Of
Yourself Day!

I
CS
AR
RL
AR

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Goodwill & Aldi
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Bingo- iN2L
6:30p Play Cards

I
FL
AR
CS
DR
RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Sip & Chat
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
2:00p Movie & Popcorn
6:30p Darts

I
CS
UF
AR
AR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
10:00a Emmanuel

Lutheran Services
10:00a iN2L Conductorcise

$
1:00p Trivia Packet $
2:00p Crocheting ,Knitting,

Plastic Canvas
6:30p Dice Games

I
RL

AR

YR
AR

RL

8:00a Walking Club
9:30a Catholic Service
10:00a Puzzle Packet $
1:00p Sunday Afternoon

Movie
2:30p Wii Bowling

I
AR
YR
RL

RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
2:00p Jewlery Making Class
6:30p Darts

I
CS
AR
AR
FR

8:00a Walking Club
9:00a Coffee Social &

Reminicse iN2L
10:00a Sittercise w/Pearl $
1:30p Country Store
2:00p Community Bingo

w/Cassie
6:30p Play Cards

I
AR

AR
CS
DR

RL

8:00a Walking Club
8:30a Country Store
9:00a Arm Chair Travel

iN2L
10:00a Wii Bowling $
1:30p Bingo PopUp Store
2:30p Bean Boozled!

I
CS
AR

RL
AR
AR
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JULY 2024 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

 Activities Are Subject To Change

If you would like an 
activity or service 
not reflected on 
this calendar, 
please see 
Administrator/ 
RSC.

Open to the Public Events:
7/3 Peach Party 1p-3p
7/10 Caregiver Support Group 
2p-3p
7/17 Ice Cream Social 1p-3p
7/26 Hot Diggity Dog Open 
House 10a-2p
7/30 Community Bingo 2p

Pool Noodle Day Peachy Keen Day Independence Day!

Strawberry Sundae Day Color Your World Tie Dye Day Don't Step On A Bee
Department Store Day

Frankfurter & 
Motorcycle Day

Gummy Worm Day Disneyland's Birthday Purple & Pink Day

Robin Williams Day Blue Monday National Sprinkle Day Take Care Of Yourself

Jelly Bean Day




